



Crazy 4 Kids Ltd

Stanton Cross Pre-school Prices 1 April 2025

Price List

Welcome to Crazy 4 Kids 3 years provision. Please find a list below of the sessions that we offer and the price before any funding (where applicable) has been applied.

There may be additional voluntary charges for any external services such as sports coaching, languages, etc. However, you will be consulted before these are introduced.

Session Prices

Full day (08:00 to 18:00)	£80.50
School Day (08:45 to 15:15)	£58.10
AM Learning Sessions (08:45 to 11:45)	£25.85
PM Learning Session (12:15 to 15:15)	£25.85
Hourly Rate	£11.50

Voluntary Fees

NB: If you wish to opt out of any of the below you will need to provide your own alternative in line with our Food Policy. Failure to provide opted out items will result in your child being given the nursery food alternative and your account charged.

Cooked Lunch (11:45 to 12:15)	£3.05
Tea (16:00)	£2.00
Snack AM or PM	£0.55 (£1.10 per day)

If you need to discuss any of the above, please speak to your Admissions Adminstr. Setting Manager on 07425 627850 or email stantoncross@crazy4kids.co.uk

Prices are subject to change and are correct as of 1st April 2025